Title

Annual Gifts Officer

Assistant to the President/Board

Assistant Dean of Counseling

Assoc State Director - OSBDCN

Asst Bond Manager

Asst to VP Academic & Student Affairs
Banquet Chef Manager

Bond Project Manager

Budget Director

Chief Financial Officer

Chief Human Resources Officer

Chief Information Officer

Dean - Counseling/Advising

Dean of Florence Center

Director - ALS, ESL, Tutoring

Director - Aviation Academy

Director - BDC

Director - Continuing Education

Director - Facilities Mgmt & Planning
Director - Finance/Purchasing

Director - Foundation

Director - International Student Prgm
Director - IRAP

Director - Senior Companion Program
Director - Specialized Support Services
Director - TRIO Stem Program

Director of Development - KLCC

Director of Financial Aid

Director of Government & Comm. Relations
Director of HS Connections

Director of Retail Services

Division Dean - ABSE/Workforce

Division Dean - Advanced Technology
Division Dean - Academic Technology
Division Dean - Arts

Division Dean - Culinary & Hospitality
Division Dean - Health Professions

Division Dean - Health, PE & Athletics
Division Dean - Language, Literature & Communications
Division Dean - Mathematics

Division Dean - Science

Division Dean - Social Science

Division Dean - Child&FamilyEd/Disability Resources
Division Dean - StudentLife/MCC/Women'sProgram
Exec Asst to the President

Exec Director - Diversity/POD/Comm Outreach
Executive Dean Academic Affairs - Career Technical
Executive Dean Academic Affairs - Transfer
Executive Dean Student Affairs

Food and Beverage Manager

Grant Writer

Grants Implementation Manager

Health Clinic Manager

Human Resources Manager

Interim Division Dean - Business/CIT
Interim Executive Vice President

Interim Housekeeping/Custodial Mgr

Interim Dean - Cooperative Education
Interim Director - Enrollment & Student Svcs
Interim Director - Library

Interim Grants Manager

Interim Infrastructure Svcs Mgr

Major Gifts Officer

Management Coordinator - Child&FamilyEducation
Manager - Internal Controls

Manager - Operations Services

Payroll Manager

President

Program Director - KLCC

Public Information Officer

Public Safety Manager

State Director - OSBDCN

Title 1l Management Coordinator

TRIO/Title Ill Grant Director

Annual Salary
44,434
67,878
68,880
75,216
78,334
61,762
53,678
91,413
70,396

114,276
123,581
118,170
91,157
87,466
88,185
68,737
93,401
73,975
97,438
90,645
100,487
71,022
101,427
58,540
71,446
59,675
66,675
72,183
74,016
66,675
67,342
97,318
89,175
90,728
90,297
92,559
90,867
80,000
93,115
88,500
88,778
103,178
85,223
94,055
80,927
120,295
122,054
126,239
104,848
56,714
67,968
60,630
87,277
74,016
83,959
152,840
58,050
78,000
62,295
62,536
45,473
78,268
81,810
64,040
68,542
69,942
69,639
197,099
74,060
59,362
69,081
95,522
61,741
70,535



