Title	Annual Salary
Annual Gifts Officer	44,434
Assistant to the President/Board	67,878
Assistant Dean of Counseling Assoc State Director - OSBDCN	68,880 75,216
Asst Bond Manager	78,334
Asst to VP Academic & Student Affairs	61,762
Banquet Chef Manager	53,678
Bond Project Manager	91,413
Budget Director Chief Financial Officer	70,396 114,276
Chief Human Resources Officer	123,581
Chief Information Officer	118,170
Dean - Counseling/Advising	91,157
Dean of Florence Center	87,466
Director - ALS, ESL, Tutoring Director - Aviation Academy	88,185 68,737
Director - BDC	93,401
Director - Continuing Education	73,975
Director - Facilities Mgmt & Planning	97,438
Director - Finance/Purchasing Director - Foundation	90,645 100,487
Director - International Student Prgm	71,022
Director - IRAP	101,427
Director - Senior Companion Program	58,540
Director - Specialized Support Services	71,446
Director - TRiO Stem Program Director of Development - KLCC	59,675 66,675
Director of Financial Aid	72,183
Director of Government & Comm. Relations	74,016
Director of HS Connections	66,675
Director of Retail Services	67,342
Division Dean - ABSE/Workforce Division Dean - Advanced Technology	97,318 89,175
Division Dean - Academic Technology	90,728
Division Dean - Arts	90,297
Division Dean - Culinary & Hospitality	92,559
Division Dean - Health Professions Division Dean - Health, PE & Athletics	90,867
Division Dean - Language, Literature & Communications	80,000 93,115
Division Dean - Mathematics	88,500
Division Dean - Science	88,778
Division Dean - Social Science	103,178
Division Dean - Child&FamilyEd/Disability Resources Division Dean - StudentLife/MCC/Women'sProgram	85,223 94,055
Exec Asst to the President	80,927
Exec Director - Diversity/POD/Comm Outreach	120,295
Executive Dean Academic Affairs - Career Technical	122,054
Executive Dean Academic Affairs - Transfer	126,239
Executive Dean Student Affairs Food and Beverage Manager	104,848 56,714
Grant Writer	67,968
Grants Implementation Manager	60,630
Health Clinic Manager	87,277
Human Resources Manager Interim Division Dean - Business/CIT	74,016
Interim Executive Vice President	83,959 152,840
Interim Housekeeping/Custodial Mgr	58,050
Interim Dean - Cooperative Education	78,000
Interim Director - Enrollment & Student Svcs	62,295
Interim Director - Library	62,536
Interim Grants Manager Interim Infrastructure Svcs Mgr	45,473 78,268
Major Gifts Officer	81,810
Management Coordinator - Child&FamilyEducation	64,040
Manager - Internal Controls	68,542
Manager - Operations Services	69,942
Payroll Manager President	69,639 197,099
Program Director - KLCC	74,060
Public Information Officer	59,362
Public Safety Manager	69,081
State Director - OSBDCN Title III Management Coordinator	95,522 61,741
TRIO/Title III Grant Director	70,535